
New South Wales (incl ACT) Victoria Queensland South Australia (incl NT) Western Australia Tasmania Australia

22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var %
July 57.0 56.5 -0.8% 50.9 53.3 4.7% 49.2 49.6 0.7% 18.0 17.8 -0.8% 23.5 23.7 0.9% 4.5 4.4 -3.9% 203.1 205.3 1.1%

YTD 57.0 56.5 -0.8% 50.9 53.3 4.7% 49.2 49.6 0.7% 18.0 17.8 -0.8% 23.5 23.7 0.9% 4.5 4.4 -3.9% 203.1 205.3 1.1%
August 56.2 55.7 -0.8% 52.7 53.5 1.6% 49.4 49.8 0.7% 17.8 17.6 -1.2% 23.7 24.2 2.1% 4.5 4.3 -5.5% 204.2 205.0 0.4%

YTD 113.1 112.2 -0.8% 103.6 106.8 3.1% 98.7 99.4 0.7% 35.7 35.4 -1.0% 47.1 47.9 1.5% 9.1 8.6 -4.7% 407.3 410.3 0.7%
Septembe
r

54.9 54.0 -1.5% 50.2 51.0 1.6% 47.7 47.5 -0.5% 17.1 16.9 -1.0% 22.8 22.6 -1.2% 4.3 4.2 -2.1% 197.0 196.2 -0.4%

YTD 168.0 166.2 -1.1% 153.8 157.8 2.6% 146.4 146.9 0.3% 52.8 52.3 -1.0% 70.0 70.4 0.6% 13.4 12.9 -3.9% 604.3 606.5 0.4%
October 55.9 55.3 -1.0% 52.5 54.3 3.4% 48.7 49.2 1.0% 17.7 17.4 -2.0% 23.3 23.5 1.1% 4.6 4.3 -7.2% 202.7 204.0 0.6%

YTD 223.9 221.6 -1.0% 206.2 212.1 2.8% 195.1 196.0 0.5% 70.5 69.7 -1.2% 93.3 94.0 0.7% 18.0 17.2 -4.7% 807.0 810.5 0.4%
November 53.1 52.3 -1.5% 48.8 50.5 3.4% 46.8 47.9 2.5% 17.0 17.1 0.5% 22.4 22.9 2.3% 4.4 4.2 -5.4% 192.5 194.8 1.2%

YTD 277.0 273.9 -1.1% 255.1 262.6 2.9% 241.9 244.0 0.9% 87.5 86.7 -0.9% 115.6 116.8 1.0% 22.4 21.3 -4.9% 999.5 1,005.3 0.6%
December 53.7 53.6 -0.3% 50.2 51.2 1.9% 46.9 46.1 -1.7% 17.7 17.4 -2.1% 23.1 23.5 1.6% 4.5 4.4 -1.6% 196.2 196.1 0.0%

YTD 330.8 327.4 -1.0% 305.3 313.8 2.8% 288.8 290.1 0.5% 105.3 104.1 -1.1% 138.7 140.3 1.1% 26.9 25.7 -4.3% 1,195.7 1,201.4 0.5%
January 52.7 52.7 -0.1% 49.4 51.0 3.1% 47.2 49.1 4.1% 16.6 16.5 -0.8% 22.6 22.5 -0.2% 4.3 4.2 -3.3% 192.8 195.9 1.6%

YTD 383.5 380.1 -0.9% 354.7 364.8 2.8% 335.9 339.2 1.0% 121.9 120.6 -1.1% 161.3 162.8 1.0% 31.2 29.9 -4.2% 1,388.5 1,397.3 0.6%
February 49.9 51.6 3.4% 46.9 50.1 6.7% 43.6 45.5 4.3% 15.6 16.3 4.1% 21.2 22.2 4.6% 4.1 4.1 -1.1% 181.4 189.7 4.6%

YTD 433.4 431.7 -0.4% 401.7 414.8 3.3% 379.6 384.7 1.4% 137.6 136.9 -0.5% 182.5 185.0 1.4% 35.3 34.0 -3.8% 1,569.9 1,587.0 1.1%
March 56.2 54.6 -2.9% 52.6 52.7 0.2% 48.8 48.4 -1.0% 17.5 17.2 -1.6% 23.6 23.8 0.7% 4.6 4.3 -6.2% 203.4 200.9 -1.2%

YTD 489.6 486.3 -0.7% 454.2 467.5 2.9% 428.4 433.0 1.1% 155.1 154.1 -0.6% 206.1 208.8 1.3% 39.9 38.3 -4.1% 1,773.3 1,788.0 0.8%
April 52.1 52.8 1.2% 49.6 51.9 4.6% 46.0 47.4 2.9% 17.2 16.8 -2.1% 22.8 23.1 1.6% 4.3 4.2 -2.2% 192.1 196.3 2.2%

YTD 541.7 539.0 -0.5% 503.8 519.4 3.1% 474.5 480.5 1.3% 172.3 170.9 -0.8% 228.9 231.9 1.3% 44.2 42.5 -3.9% 1,965.4 1,984.3 1.0%
May 56.0 55.3 -1.2% 53.7 53.2 -0.9% 49.4 49.4 0.0% 17.7 17.6 -0.3% 23.7 24.0 1.4% 4.5 4.3 -5.0% 205.0 203.9 -0.5%

YTD 597.7 594.4 -0.6% 557.6 572.6 2.7% 523.9 529.9 1.1% 189.9 188.6 -0.7% 252.6 255.9 1.3% 48.8 46.8 -4.0% 2,170.4 2,188.2 0.8%
June 54.1 52.9 -2.3% 50.5 51.2 1.5% 47.4 47.1 -0.7% 17.0 17.0 0.1% 22.4 22.8 1.9% 4.3 4.2 -2.0% 195.6 195.2 -0.2%

YTD 651.8 647.2 -0.7% 608.0 623.8 2.6% 571.3 576.9 1.0% 206.9 205.6 -0.7% 275.0 278.7 1.4% 53.1 51.0 -3.8% 2,366.1 2,383.3 0.7%
Total 651.8 647.2 608.0 623.8 571.3 576.9 206.9 205.6 275.0 278.7 53.1 51.0 2,366.1 2,383.3

(Million Litres)

Packaged Milk Sales Volume
23/24 by State

Produced by Research and Innovation, Dairy Australia Limited

Source: Milk Processors



Full Cream Reduced Fat No Fat Fresh Flavoured UHT Total

22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var % 22/23 23/24  Var %
July 118.9 121.5 2.2% 38.7 38.2 -1.3% 4.2 4.0 -4.9% 19.2 19.8 3.1% 22.1 21.8 -1.3% 203.1 205.3 1.1%

YTD 118.9 121.5 2.2% 38.7 38.2 -1.3% 4.2 4.0 -4.9% 19.2 19.8 3.1% 22.1 21.8 -1.3% 203.1 205.3 1.1%
August 118.9 120.5 1.4% 39.4 38.3 -2.9% 4.1 3.9 -4.2% 19.6 20.3 3.5% 22.2 21.9 -1.2% 204.2 205.0 0.4%

YTD 237.8 242.0 1.8% 78.1 76.5 -2.1% 8.3 7.9 -4.5% 38.8 40.1 3.3% 44.3 43.8 -1.2% 407.3 410.3 0.7%
Septembe
r

114.6 116.0 1.2% 37.4 36.5 -2.4% 4.0 3.7 -5.8% 18.8 19.5 3.4% 22.3 20.6 -7.7% 197.0 196.2 -0.4%

YTD 352.4 358.0 1.6% 115.5 112.9 -2.2% 12.2 11.6 -4.9% 57.7 59.6 3.3% 66.6 64.4 -3.4% 604.3 606.5 0.4%
October 117.0 120.1 2.7% 38.4 37.0 -3.6% 4.0 3.6 -12.0% 20.0 20.7 3.7% 23.3 22.6 -3.2% 202.7 204.0 0.6%

YTD 469.3 478.1 1.9% 153.9 150.0 -2.5% 16.3 15.2 -6.7% 77.6 80.3 3.4% 89.9 86.9 -3.3% 807.0 810.5 0.4%
November 111.0 113.8 2.5% 36.6 36.1 -1.2% 3.8 3.5 -8.8% 20.3 20.5 1.1% 20.8 20.9 0.6% 192.5 194.8 1.2%

YTD 580.3 591.9 2.0% 190.5 186.1 -2.3% 20.1 18.7 -7.1% 97.9 100.8 2.9% 110.7 107.8 -2.6% 999.5 1,005.3 0.6%
December 113.4 114.6 1.1% 36.9 35.9 -2.7% 3.9 3.5 -9.1% 20.2 20.7 2.6% 21.8 21.4 -2.1% 196.2 196.1 0.0%

YTD 693.8 706.5 1.8% 227.3 222.0 -2.4% 24.0 22.2 -7.4% 118.1 121.5 2.9% 132.5 129.2 -2.5% 1,195.7 1,201.4 0.5%
January 112.5 115.7 2.9% 36.8 36.5 -0.8% 3.7 3.6 -4.8% 19.3 19.8 2.7% 20.5 20.3 -0.9% 192.8 195.9 1.6%

YTD 806.3 822.2 2.0% 264.1 258.4 -2.1% 27.7 25.8 -7.1% 137.4 141.3 2.9% 153.1 149.6 -2.3% 1,388.5 1,397.3 0.6%
February 104.6 110.6 5.7% 34.6 35.2 2.0% 3.5 3.4 -2.4% 18.5 19.8 6.6% 20.2 20.7 2.5% 181.4 189.7 4.6%

YTD 910.9 932.8 2.4% 298.6 293.7 -1.7% 31.2 29.2 -6.5% 155.9 161.1 3.3% 173.2 170.2 -1.7% 1,569.9 1,587.0 1.1%
March 117.6 117.4 -0.2% 38.6 37.1 -3.9% 3.9 3.7 -5.7% 21.1 21.1 0.2% 22.2 21.7 -2.4% 203.4 200.9 -1.2%

YTD 1,028.5 1,050.2 2.1% 337.2 330.8 -1.9% 35.1 32.9 -6.5% 177.0 182.2 2.9% 195.4 191.9 -1.8% 1,773.3 1,788.0 0.8%
April 111.8 116.0 3.8% 36.0 36.2 0.5% 3.7 3.6 -3.3% 19.5 19.7 1.0% 21.1 20.8 -1.5% 192.1 196.3 2.2%

YTD 1,140.2 1,166.2 2.3% 373.3 367.0 -1.7% 38.8 36.4 -6.2% 196.5 201.9 2.7% 216.6 212.7 -1.8% 1,965.4 1,984.3 1.0%
May 120.0 120.7 0.6% 38.5 37.4 -2.8% 3.9 3.7 -5.3% 20.5 20.1 -1.5% 22.2 22.0 -0.9% 205.0 203.9 -0.5%

YTD 1,260.3 1,286.9 2.1% 411.7 404.4 -1.8% 42.7 40.1 -6.1% 217.0 222.0 2.3% 238.7 234.7 -1.7% 2,170.4 2,188.2 0.8%
June 115.5 115.8 0.3% 36.4 35.6 -2.4% 3.8 3.5 -8.4% 19.4 19.3 -0.7% 20.5 21.0 2.5% 195.6 195.2 -0.2%

YTD 1,375.8 1,402.8 2.0% 448.2 439.9 -1.8% 46.5 43.6 -6.3% 236.4 241.3 2.1% 259.2 255.7 -1.4% 2,366.1 2,383.3 0.7%
Total 1,375.8 1,402.8 448.2 439.9 46.5 43.6 236.4 241.3 259.2 255.7 2,366.1 2,383.3

(Million Litres)

Packaged Milk Sales Volume
23/24 by Type - National Summary

Produced by Research and Innovation, Dairy Australia Limited

Source: Milk Processors


